

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14509/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2009 in MFA No. 326/2004(MV)  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BMTC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUTTAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the petitioner is directed to pay to  
the claimants half of the amount awarded by the High Court vide  
impugned judgment by depositing the same before the Tribunal,  
which shall be released to the claimants without security.

However, the payment of half of the amount as awarded by the

High Court shall remain stayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satiya)  
Court Master Court Master